Glasgow Medical School

Session Dates 2021-2022

MB1 MB2 MB3 MB4 MB5

06/09/21

Orient/ClinSkills/Integration

13/09/21

Orientation Orientation / Clinical Skills Orient/ClinSkills/Integration

20/09/21

BLOCK 1

27/09/21

Phase 1 -Wks 1-6

04/10/21

11/10/21

18/10/21

25/10/21

01/11/21

BLOCK 2

08/11/21

Phase 1 - Wks 7-12

15/11/21

22/11/21

29/11/21

06/12/21
13/12/21
20/12/21

Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation

27/12/21

Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation

03/01/22
10/01/22
17/01/22

24/01/22
31/01/22

07/02/22
14/02/22
21/02/22
28/02/22

Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation Vacation

SSC/ Clinical Skills Vacation
Transition to Phase 4

Exam Revision




07/03/22
14/03/22
21/03/22
28/03/22

Vacation

Vacation

04/04/22

Vacation

Vacation

11/04/22

18/04/22
25/04/22
02/05/22

Vacation

Vacation

Vacation
Vacation

Exam Revision

Vacation

08/08/22
15/08/22

Elective Period

09/05/22

23/05/22 Revision Week

30/05/22 | Vacation

06/06/22 | Vacation Vacation Vacation
13/06/22 | Vacation Vacation Vacation
20/06/22 | Vacation Vacation Vacation
27/06/22 | Vacation Vacation Elective Period Graduation
04/07/22 | Vacation Vacation Elective Period

11/07/22 | Vacation Vacation Elective Period Elective Period

18/07/22 | Vacation Vacation Elective Period Elective Period

25/07/22 | Vacation Vacation Elective Period

01/08/22 | Vacation Vacation Elective Period

Vacation

Elective Period

Vacation

6.7.21



