Glasgow Medical School

Session Dates 2021-2022

	MB1	MB2	MB3	MB4	MB5
06/09/21			Orient/ClinSkills/Integration	Block 1	Block 8
13/09/21	Orientation	Orientation / Clinical Skills	Orient/ClinSkills/Integration	Med/Surg/SSC/ICU	
20/09/21	BLOCK 1	BLOCK 6	1		
27/09/21	Phase 1 -Wks 1-6	Gastrointestinal	2		
04/10/21			3		
11/10/21			4	Block 2	Block 9
18/10/21		BLOCK 7	5	Med/Surg/SSC/ICU	
25/10/21		Reproduction,	6		
01/11/21	BLOCK 2	Nephrology	7		
08/11/21	Phase 1 - Wks 7-12	& Urology	8		
15/11/21		BLOCK 8	9	Block 3	Block 10
22/11/21		Endocrinology	10	Med/Surg/SSC/ICU	
29/11/21			11		
06/12/21			12		
13/12/21	Written Exam	Written Exam	13		
20/12/21	Vacation	Vacation	Vacation	Vacation	Vacation
27/12/21	Vacation	Vacation	Vacation	Vacation	Vacation
03/01/22	Vacation	Vacation	Vacation	Vacation	Vacation
10/01/22	BLOCK 3	BLOCK 9	14	Block 4	Block 11
17/01/22	Limbs & Back	SSC Y2	15	Med/Surg/SSC/ICU	
24/01/22			Revision Week		
31/01/22			Written Exam		
07/02/22		SSC/ Clinical Skills	Vacation		
14/02/22		BLOCK 10	Transition to Phase 4	Exam Revision	Block 12
21/02/22	BLOCK 4	Head, Neck		Written Exam	
28/02/22	Cardiovascular	& Neuro	Block 1	Exam Revision	

07/00/00				0005 5	
07/03/22	& Respiratory		Med/Surg/SSC	OSCE Exam	
14/03/22				Vacation	
21/03/22				Vacation	Exam Revision
28/03/22	Vacation	Vacation		Block 5	Vacation
04/04/22	Vacation	Vacation	Block 2		Finals Written Exam
11/04/22	Vacation	Vacation	Med/Surg/SSC		Finals OSCE Exam
18/04/22	BLOCK 5	BLOCK 11 (& formative OSCE)			PfP Campus
25/04/22	КРН	People & Illness			
02/05/22				Block 6	PfP Hospital
09/05/22			Block 3		
16/05/22	Revision Week	Revision / Clinical Skills	Med/Surg/SSC		Resit Exams
23/05/22	Written Exam	Revision Week			
30/05/22	Vacation	Written Exam			
06/06/22	Vacation	Vacation		Block 7	Vacation
13/06/22	Vacation	Vacation	Academic Week		Vacation
20/06/22	Vacation	Vacation	OSCE Exam	Written Resit	Vacation
27/06/22	Vacation	Vacation	Elective Period	OSCE Resit	Graduation
04/07/22	Vacation	Vacation	Elective Period		
11/07/22	Vacation	Vacation	Elective Period	Elective Period	
18/07/22	Vacation	Vacation	Elective Period	Elective Period	
25/07/22	Vacation	Vacation	Resit Written / Elective	Elective Period	
01/08/22	Vacation	Vacation	Resit OSCE / Elective	Elective Period	
08/08/22	Written Resit	Written Resit	Elective Period	Vacation	
15/08/22			Elective Period	Vacation	